STREET #

423
438
516
526
502
219
204

STREET

Marklen
Honey Bee
2nd St.
Sunrise
2nd St.
Carter
Trailview

CODE ENFORCEMENT 3/ 2015

VIOLATION

junk

overgrowth

farm animals

RV in front yard
overgrowth

junk & disabled vehicles
debris by road

STATUS

progress made still pending
pending

pending

RV moved

pending

pending

pending

DATE OF NOTICE

January 26, 2015

February 26, 2015

February 19, 2015
March 23, 2015
March 26, 2015
March 31, 2015
March 31, 2015



