CODE ENFORCEMENT 3 / 2015

STREET #	# STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
423	Marklen	junk	progress made still pending	January 26, 2015
438	Honey Bee	overgrowth	pending	February 26, 2015
516	2nd St.	farm animals	pending	February 19, 2015
526	Sunrise	RV in front yard	RV moved	March 23, 2015
502	2nd St.	overgrowth	pending	March 26, 2015
219	Carter	junk & disabled vehicles	pending	March 31, 2015
204	Trailview	debris by road	pending	March 31, 2015